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1 2
Jurišta Pavel
Hronov

Franco Durnitor
BO

97 10 10 10 9 10 49 10 8 10 10 10 48

2 6
Urban Marek
Hronov

Portia Hronovský Pramen
NO

93 10 9 10 10 10 49 10 7 9 8 10 44

3 3
Hottmar Zdeněk
Litomyšl

Ben
BO

88 9 6 8 8 10 41 10 9 9 9 10 47

4 4
Šlégrová Alena
Luže

Gery
NO

75 8 9 9 7 10 43 4 7 7 7 7 32

5 5
Čermáková Zdeňka
Svítkov

Sára
kříženec

44 8 7 10 9 10 44 0 0

6 1 Vostřelová Marcela
Bronx z jihomoravského kraje
NO

7 3 4 0 0 0 7 0 0
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1 27
Nekvapil Jan
Nemošice

Kubar Leryka
NO

194 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 96
10
10

10
10

14
5

14
5

15
5

98

2 31
Johanides Pavel
Doudleby

Džina z Chitusina údolí 
BO

188 9 8 10 10 10 8 9 10 10 10 94
18
7

10
10

15
5

14
5

15
5

94

3 33
Vlachová Jana
Hronov

Laren Hronovský Pramen
NO

166 8 7 9 10 1 9 7 10 9 10 80
8
7

10
10

11
5

12
5

13
5

86

4 29
Myška Josef
Přelouč

Sann ze Zevlova Dvora
NO

159 9 8 7 10 8 9 6 10 10 10 87
4
7

9
10

12
2

12
2

12
2

72

5 28
Nitschová Lenka
Vodňany

Cowboy Genetic
pitbull

158 8 7 8 7 10 7 0 8 10 10 75
5
8

5
10

14
5

13
3

15
5

83

6 30
Chauturová Eva
Nemošice

Borgie Zdekra
NO

128 7 2 0 8 7 4 8 10 8 0 54
4
7

6
10

11
4

12
4

11
5

74

7 32
Hurdálek Jiří
Hronov

Try - It z Gilanu
NO

67 8 7 8 8 4 7 0 5 10 10 67
2
7

10
0

0
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1 8
Trnka Tomáš
Sezemice

Dart Marko Gero
BO

185 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 14.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 93 7.0 9.0 10.0 18.0 5.0 15.0 9.0 19.0 92

2 1
Jonáš Martin
Skuteč

Frajer Anrebri
NO

180 8.5 9.0 9.5 7.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 9.0 10.0 89 9.0 9.5 9.0 18.0 4.5 13.0 9.0 19.0 91

3 3
Borkovec Michal
Náchod

Gaston Ensi Egas
FB

172 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 13.5 12.5 9.5 10.0 88 7.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 3.5 14.0 8.0 17.0 84

4 10
Mižák Roland
Hostivař

Aira Zdekra
NO

171 6.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 14.0 15.0 9.0 7.0 86 8.0 9.5 9.0 17.0 4.0 13.0 7.0 17.0 85

5 4
Macounová Gabriela
Sezemice

Isména Halit Paša
D

164 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 6.0 10.0 79 9.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 85

6 5
Nekvapilová Zina
Nemošice

Chilli Pepper Leryka
NO

163 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 12.5 13.0 10.0 10.0 80 7.0 7.0 8.0 19.0 3.0 13.0 8.0 18.0 83

7 9
Borkovcová Pavlína
Náchod

Amanda Daimee Moravia
FB

82 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 7.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 6.0 82 0.0 0

8 2
Vašková Zuzana
Nemošice

Eli Moravia Artex
NO

74 7.0 8.0 9.5 6.0 7.5 13.5 13.5 0.0 9.0 74 5.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 0

9 6
Myška Josef
Přelouč

Cirt Ortex
NO

72 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 11.0 10.5 0.0 10.0 72 7.0 6.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 0.0 0

10 7
Jurištová Eva

Hronov

Agassie Mi-Ji

BO
63 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 11.5 8.0 9.0 0.0 63 6.0 5.0 10.0 0.0 0
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